
CHATRIUM.COM

ESC APE  THE ORDINARY
invites you to a captivating retreat, where enchantment meets unparalleled 
comfort. Be it a solo adventure, romantic getaway, or family escape, our 
services go beyond all expectations, elevating your stay to a realm of pure 

bliss - a truly unforgettable experience.



40

40

45

45

60

80

125

SQ.M.ROOMS

• Swimming Pool

• Lacol Cinema Khaoyai

•  Catering Service

•  Varin Wellness & Spa

FACILITIES

Deluxe Mountain View

Grand Deluxe Pool View

Executive Deluxe Mountain View

Executive Deluxe Pool View

1-Bedroom Suite

1-Bedroom Family Suite

2-Bedroom Family Suite



DINING

LACOL DOME DINING

AUDREY

JOURNEY CAFÉ & BAR
Create cherished moments for your loved one in our 
luxurious, private dining rooms. Experience a magical 
atmosphere within clear glass domes, providing a 360-de-
gree view of starlit mountains.

The finest international and specialty Thai dishes await at our 
all-day dining restaurant. Explore a wide array of cooking 
stations that will captivate your senses and offer an abundance 
of delectable food from around the globe.

Nestled amid picturesque mountains, Journey Café & Bar 
Khaoyai offers a relaxing ambiance throughout the day. Delight 
in our exclusive signature drink, crafted only for this cafe.



LOCATION KM.

CHATRIUM.COM

MEETING & WEDDING

THANARAT RD.

KHAO YAI - WANGNAMKEAR RD.

Wat Tha ChangBan Tha Chang Spring

Laungputoud
Kingdom

Khaoyai Panorama Farm

Bonanza Exotic Zoo

Ribs mannn

Pakchong Nana
Hospital

Bangkok Hospital
Pakchong 

Farm
Chokchai

Wat
WachiralongkornSecret

Art Garden

Wat  Theppitak
Punnaram

Prapatsorn
Grape Farm

Wat
Tham Trirat

The Chocolate
Factory

Khao Yai
Golf Club

PB Valley Khaoyai Winery
Primo Paizza

Rancho Charnvee Khao Yai

Midwinter Green

Toscana Valley Golf Course

Wat Khao Yai

Jungle House Khao Yai

Khao Yai National Park 

Thongsomboon Club

T
H

A
N

A
RAT RD

.

PANSUEK - GU
D

K
LA

 R
D

.

MITTRAPHAP RD.

Scenical World 

The Birder's Lodge 
Farmers market

Khao Yai National Park

PB Valley Winery

Granmonte Valley Winery

Premium Outlet

Toscana Valley

Bonanza Exotic Zoo

Khaoyai Art Museum

5

22

15

18

19

11

6

Experience unforgettable meetings and 
weddings at Lacol Khaoyai - A Chatrium 
Collection. Our diverse event venues in 
Khao Yai provide the perfect escape 
from city life As experienced wedding 
planners, we take pride in crafting 
extraordinary celebrations for happy 
couples and their cherished special 
occasions.

Banquet Buffet Cocktail Classroom Theatre U-ShapeRoom Types Lacation Total
(sqm)

25

100

100

150

50

250

250

250

25

150

150

250

50

180

180

280

25

150

150

250

40

150

150

230

150

180

180

832

Garden

Garden

Garden

Level 2

Dok Koon Room

Dok Peep Room

Dok Peep Room

Mitrapap Room


