

ESCAPE THE ORDINARY

invites you to a captivating retreat, where enchantment meets unparalleled comfort. Be it a solo adventure, romantic getaway, or family escape, our services go beyond all expectations, elevating your stay to a realm of pure bliss - a truly unforgettable experience.

-

CHATRIUM.COM





ROOMS

SQ.M.

Deluxe Mountain View	40
Grand Deluxe Pool View	40
Executive Deluxe Mountain View	45
Executive Deluxe Pool View	45
-Bedroom Suite	60
-Bedroom Family Suite	80
2-Bedroom Family Suite	125

FACILITIES

- Swimming Pool
- Lacol Cinema Khaoyai
- Catering Service
- Varin Wellness & Spa





DINING



LACOL DOME DINING

Create cherished moments for your loved one in our luxurious, private dining rooms. Experience a magical atmosphere within clear glass domes, providing a 360-degree view of starlit mountains.



AUDREY

The finest international and specialty Thai dishes await at our all-day dining restaurant. Explore a wide array of cooking stations that will captivate your senses and offer an abundance of delectable food from around the globe.



JOURNEY CAFÉ & BAR

Nestled amid picturesque mountains, Journey Café & Bar Khaoyai offers a relaxing ambiance throughout the day. Delight in our exclusive signature drink, crafted only for this cafe.

MEETING & WEDDING

Experience unforgettable meetings and weddings at Lacol Khaoyai - A Chatrium Collection. Our diverse event venues in Khao Yai provide the perfect escape from city life As experienced wedding planners, we take pride in crafting extraordinary celebrations for happy couples and their cherished special occasions.



Room Types	Lacation	Total (sqm)	Banquet	Buffet	Cocktail	Classroom	Theatre	U-Shap
Dok Koon Room	Garden	150	40	25	50	25	50	25
Dok Peep Room	Garden	180	150	150	180	150	250	100
Dok Peep Room	Garden	180	150	150	180	150	250	100
Mitrapap Room	Level 2	832	230	250	280	250	250	150



LOCATION	KM.
Khao Yai National Park	5
PB Valley Winery	22
Granmonte Valley Winery	15
Premium Outlet	18
Toscana Valley	19
Bonanza Exotic Zoo	
Khaoyai Art Museum	6

CHATRIUM.COM